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krausefamily.ca 905~877~5211

**based on EZstats YTD 2013
*Salesperson

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Cardillo*

Quiet Child Friendly
Court in the Glen!

• 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
• High end finishes throughout
• Gourmet Kitchen with Granite Countertop
• Master retreat w/ European Style Ensuite

• 3600 sq ft Bungaloft
• 5 bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms
• 2 car garage

• 1935 sqft shop • 18ft
ceilings

• + legal 265 sq ft
mezzanine w/wshrm
& office

• 12ft overhead truck
receiving door

• Convenient Halton

Hills Location

• 3200 sq ft Shop

• 1 Bdrm Apartment

• Completely Updated • Ravine Lot
• Located in the Downtown Core
• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home
• .73 Acres backing on to Creek

• 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath Home
• 3600 sq ft plus walk-out basement
• Backyard Oasis with Inground Pool
• French pattern slate floor on main level
• Impeccable Decor, Finishes & Design

• 2+2 Bdrm Double Oak Built Bungaloft

• Custom Kitchen & Flooring

• Master w/ensuite & W/in Closet

• Legal Bsmt Apt with Separate Entrance

• W/O Bsmt

• 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms
• Partially finished walk-out basement
• Single car garage
• Private Yard w/ suspended decking

MLS# X2735777 MLS# W2686053

MLS# W2734767 MLS #W27558696 MLS# W2755040 MLS# NEW

MLS# EXCLUSIVE

MLS# W2731474

newer Custom Built BunGalow
on approx. 2.5 aCres

25 aCre estate
in limehouse!

industrial unit in the
heart oF GeorGetown!

3 aCres with shop
in limehouse!

downtown
GeorGetown Beauty!!

south GeorGetown
douBle oaks showpieCe!

no neiGhBours Behind!
in Gtown south

dream home on 100 aCres!
• 7000sq ft Estate in Halton
• 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
• Stunning atrium views

throughout house
• Mins to 401, schools & amenities

MLS# W2697092

THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME

MLS# W2747618

huGe yard with GazeBo
and 2 tiered deCk!

• 3 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow in
Georgetown

• Large double car garage
• Finished Basement

• 3+2 Bedroom, 3 bath home!
• Finished Top to Bottom w/ walk up from bsmt
• Gourmet Kitchen with Quartz Countertop
• Master bdrm with tranquil ensuite
• Private yard with Mature Trees & No Homes Behind!

Completely renovated
in the park distriCt!

$359,900

OPEN HOUSE SATUrdAy 2-4PM
12 KENNEy, Acton

MLS# W2753293

• Reno'd 3 + 2 Bedroom Semi

• Newer Main Floor Kitchen & Bath

• 2 Kitchens

• Separate Bsmt Entrance

renovated semi in
GeorGetown!

SOLd
99% OF ASKING

IN 3 dAyS

8274 TENTH LINE GEOrGETOwN

SOLd
99% OF ASKING!

11671 5 SIdErOAd

HALTON HILLS

SOLd
99% OF ASKING

36 NOrTON CrES

GEOrGETOwN

SOLd
99% OF ASKINGwITHIN

AwEEK 59 MAPLE AvE,

UNIT #34 GEOrGETOwN

SOLd
100% OF ASKING

IN LESS THAN AwEEK!

2 JOyCELyN CrES

GEOrGETOwN

SOLd
100% OF ASKING IN

0 dAyS ON MArKET!

LOT 40 FOxTAIL

COUrT GEOrGETOwN

NEW

NEW PRICE $689,900

MLS# W2758696

tasteFully renovated
stunner!

NEW $424,900

NEW $709,900

NEW $799,900 $979,900NEW NEW$279,900 $449,900NEW $539,900

• Inground Pool!
• 4 bedroom, 4 bath Home on 1.5 Acres

• 2.5 car garage
• Solarium overlooks propertyMLS# W2723823

Country livinG seConds to GeorGetown!

$799,900NEW

$1,990,900NEW PRICE $699,900NEW PRICE $869,900

premium pie shaped lot!
• 3 bdrm, 3 bath home
• 3rd story loft ideal for family rm
MLS# W2739673

$519,900NEW

$469,900NEW

MLS#W2718770

• Finished walk-out bsmt
• 2 car garage

• 3+1 Brdm Bungalow
• Fully Renovated • Custom Kitchen

• Centrally located close to
Schools & Amenities
• Large Private Lot

SOLd
2 SArAH STrEET

GEOrGETOwN
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